
Times for MNR County Week @ Hinckley GC (28th – 30th June 2021 

 

Time allowed for lead groups 

  Cumulative time 

Hole 
Minutes to 
complete 

hole 

1st tee 
start 

10th 
tee 

start 

1 12 12 2:00 

2 14 26 2:14 

3 10 36 2:24 

4 15 51 2:39 

5 12 1:03 2:51 

6 12 1:15 3:03 

7 14 1:29 3:17 

8 10 1:39 3:27 

9 12 1:51 3:39 

10 12 2:03 12 

11 12 2:15 24 

12 10 2:25 34 

13 12 2:37 46 

14 13 2:50 59 

15 12 3:02 1:11 

16 12 3:14 1:23 

17 14 3:28 1:37 

18 11 3:39 1:48 

 

See pace of play policy in operation 

 


